Orgryte Friidrott Inomhusstatistik 2013

Uppdaterad 18/3 2013

M 60m

Daniel Norgren
Daniel Lennartsson
Joel Spolén

Oscar Wahlqvist
Erik Olsson

Joel Mumbongo

M 200m

Jonathan Carbe
Andreas Petersson
Daniel Norgren
Daniel Skatt

Joel Mumbongo
Max Hejdenberg

M 400m

Felix Francois
Jonathan Carbe
Oliver Astrand
Andreas Petersson
Daniel Skatt

M 1500m
Awet Mengsteab

M Hojd
Daniel Lennartsson

Joel Spolén
Erik Olsson
Joel Mumbongo
Yannick Tregaro

M Stav

Alhaji Jeng
Magnus Jomyr
David Kappelin
Gauti Asbjornsson
Jonathan Nordh

M Langd
Erik Olsson

Oscar Wahlqvist
Joel Mumbongo
Max Hejdenberg
Jonas Rost

Viggo Hahnsson

M Tresteg
Mattias Strom

Daniel Lennartsson
Anton Andersson
Erik Olsson

Oscar Wahlqvist
Max Heijdenberg

90
88
83
93
89
99

90
92
90
91
99
98

90
90
92
92
91

95

88
83
89
99
78

81
95
95
85
96

89
93
99
98
99
99

87
88
81
89
93
98

7.28
7.34
7.45
7.47
7.53
7.57

22.28
23.41
23.50
23.72
23.85
25.08

47.41
48.75
51.71
51.87
52.23

4.21.92

2.13
1.97
1.86
1.83
1.82

5.62
4.90
4.73
4.30
4.18

6.70
6.16
5.71
5.55
5.23
5.06

16.06
15.27
15.25
13.96
12.25
12.02

10/2
8/12
8/12
28/2
28/2
16/3

27/1
27/1
10/2
27/1
17/3
3/2

17/2
9/2

23/2
26/1
26/1

8/12

12/3
13/1
12/3
17/3
12/3

26/1
19/1
24/2
10/2
17/1

2/2
2/2
24/11
27/1
15/2
15/2

2/2
16/2
16/2
2/2
10/2
2/2

FIH

Julklapp
Julklapp
Scandinavium
Scandinavium
GM Vixjé

Pallas
Pallas

FIH

Pallas
GM Vaxjo
Gbg Inne

ISM

Wien, AUT
1JSM Uddevalla
Pallas

Pallas

Julklapp

rt FIH
Boras
rt FIH
GM Vixjo
rt FIH

Rouen, Frankrike
Nordstan

IJSM Uddevalla
FIH

Nordstan

Gbg Inne
Gbg Inne
Advent
Pallas

rt FIH

rt FIH

Gbg Inne

ISM Norrkoping
ISM Norrkoping
Gbg Inne

FIH

Gbg Inne



Andreas Petersson

P15 60m

Max Hejdenberg
Viktor Koch

Filip Wenander

P15 200m

Max Hejdenberg
Viktor Koch
Arvid Ryberg
Filip Wenander

P15 1000m
Arvid Ryberg

P15 Hack 60m
Max Hejdenberg
Arvid Ryberg

P15 Héjd
Max Hejdenberg

Arvid Ryberg
Filip Wenander

P15 Langd
Max Hejdenberg

Viktor Koch
Arvid Ryberg
Filip Wenander

P15 Tresteg
Max Hejdenberg

Viktor Koch
Arvid Ryberg
Filip Wenander

P15 Kula
Arvid Ryberg

P15 4x200m

Joel Mumbongo — Carl Bengtstrém — Filip Wenander — Arvid Ryberg

P14 60m -GM 8.05

Joel Mumbongo
Jonas Rost

Viggo Hahnsson
Otto Hammarstrom
Svante Wester

P14 200m -GM 26.80

Joel Mumbongo
Viggo Hahnsson
Jonas Rost

Svante Wester
Otto Hammarstrom

P14 H6jd - GM 1.52

Joel Mumbongo
Otto Hammarstrom

92

98
98
98

98
98
98
98

98

98
98

98
98
98

98
98
98
98

98
98
98
98

98

99
99
99
99
99

99
99
99
99
99

99
99

11.81

8.04
8.15
8.89

25.08
27.27
28.55
28.74

3.16.95

9.74
10.90

1.72
1.66
1.50

5.55
4.90
4.80
4.23

12.02
10.22
10.02

9.70

8.32

1.48.42

7.57
8.09
8.16
8.90
9.04

23.85
26.39
27.13
28.92
29.25

1.83
1.43

23/2

25/11
25/11
24/2

3/2
24/11
1/12
12/1

13/1

12/1
27/1

26/1
26/1
26/1

27/1
23/2
15/2
27/1

2/2
23/2
25/11
2/2

8/12

8/12

16/3
3/2
16/3
26/1
3/2

17/3
17/3
23/2
23/2
3/2

17/3
25/11

1JSM Uddevalla

Advent
Advent
Loplabbet

Gbg Inne
Advent
rt FIH
UDM FIH

UDM FIH

UDM FIH
Pallas

Pallas
Pallas
Pallas

Pallas
Loplabbet
rt FIH
Pallas

Gbg Inne
Loplabbet
Advent
Gbg Inne

Julklapp

Julklapp

GM Vixj6
Gbg Inne
GM Vaxjo
Pallas

Gbg Inne

GM Vixjo
GM Vixjo
Loplabbet
Loplabbet
Gbg Inne

GM Vaxjo
Advent



P14 Langd - GM 4.90
Joel Mumbongo
Jonas Rost

Viggo Hahnsson

Otto Hammarstrom
Svante Wester

P14 Tresteg - GM 10.20
Otto Hammarstrom

P13 60m -GM 8.55
Carl Bengtstrom

P13 200m - GM 28.80
Carl Bengtstréom
Olof Ryberg

P13 800m -GM 2.32.00
Carl Bengtstrom
Olof Ryberg

P13 Hick 60m - GM 10.90

Olof Ryberg

P13 H6jd -GM 1.43
Olof Ryberg

P13 Lingd - GM 4.70z
Carl Bengtstrom
Olof Ryberg

P13 Tresteg - GM 9.50z
Carl Bengtstrom
Olof Ryberg

P13 Kula (3 kg) - GM 9.65

Olof Ryberg

P12 60m

Erik Rolfo

Peter Lundin

Oliver Edman-Chrantz
Oliver Karlsson
Jesper Dimming

Isak Hejdenberg
Elmer Evansson

P12 200m

Erik Rolfo

Oliver Edman

Adnan Aman-Mohammed
Elmer Evansson

P12 600m
Oliver Edman-Chrantz
Isak Hejdenberg

P12 800m
Oliver Edman-Chrantz

99
99
99
99
99

99

00

00
00

00
00

00

00

00
00

00
00

00

01
02
01
01
02
01
02

01
01
01
02

01
01

01

5.71
5.23
5.06
4.56
3.90

9.85

8.29

26.97
29.13

2.18.98
2.35.54

10.77

1.47

4.62
4.31

9.92
9.68

8.65

9.07
9.31
9.49
9.64
9.98
10.26
10.82

30.96
31.97
34.92
37.22

1.55.35
2.15.43

2.52.61

24/11
15/2
15/2
24/11
12/1

25/11

25/11

8/12
1/12

17/3
9/12

17/3

25/11

24/11
15/2

24/2
16/3

12/1

8/12
25/11
24/2
8/9
25/11
25/11
26/1

24/2
24/2
1/12
1/12

25/11
3/2

26/1

Advent
rt FIH

rt FIH
Advent
UDM FIH

Advent

Advent

Julklapp
rt FIH

GM Vaxjo
Julklapp

GM Vixjé

Advent

Advent
rt FIH

Loplabbet
GM Vaxjo

UDM FIH

Julklapp
Advent
Loplabbet
Julklapp
Advent
Advent
Pallas

Loplabbet
Loplabbet
rt FIH
rt FIH

Advent
Gbg Inne

Pallas



P12 Hojd
Oliver Edman-Chrantz

Oliver Karlsson
Erik Rolfo

Elmer Evansson
Isak Hejdenberg

P12 Lingd
Oliver Edman-Chrantz

Erik Rolfo
Oliver Karlsson
Elmer Evansson
Peter Lundin
Isak Hejdenberg
Nils Liljegren

P12 Tresteg
Oliver Karlsson

Elmer Evansson

P12 Kula (3 kg)

Oliver Karlsson

Oliver Edman-Chrantz
Erik Rolfo

Isak Hejdenberg

P11 Kula (2kg)

Elmer Evansson
Nils Liljegren

K 60m

Rebecca Strand

Della Mansson

Emma Hamilton

Alva Murtoniemi-Grébel
Therese Néatstrand

K200m

Alva Murtoniemi-Grabel
Lina Toremark

Emma Hamilton
Therese Natstrand
Rebecca Strand

Della Mansson

Hanna Bergqvist

K 800m
Sara Skogman

K 1500m
Annie Svensson

K 3000M
Maria Larsson
Nina Persson
Emma Dahl

K Hiack 60m
Sara Skogman

01
01
01
02
01

01
01
01
02
02
01
02

01
02

01
01
01
01

02
02

99
99
99
99
00

99
99
99
00
99
99
91

95

91

94
91
91

95

1.38
1.27
1.22
1.17
1.10

4.16
4.05
3.94
3.55
3.47
3.37
3.09

8.29
7.04

6.45
6.35
6.13
5.04

6.83
6.13

8.44
8.52
8.61
8.62
8.62

27.66
27.99
28.12
28.42
28.48
28.63
28.66

2.34.89

5.28.22

9.28.14
9.42.92
10.21.92

9.24

23/2
25/11
25/11
25/11
26/1

8/12
25/11
8/12
3/2
25/11
27/1
25/11

9/12
9/12

23/2
8/12
23/2
26/1

26/1
25/11

23/2
9/12
26/1
24/11
12/1

1/12
24/2
1/12
2/2

2/2

9/12
10/2

10/2

26/1

2/2
16/2
2/12

10/2

Loplabbet
Advent
Advent
Advent
Pallas

Julklapp
Advent
Julklapp
Gbg Inne
Advent
Pallas
Advent

Julklapp
Julklapp

Loplabbet
Julklapp
Loplabbet
Pallas

Pallas
Advent

Loplabbet
Julklapp
Pallas
Advent
UDM FIH

rt FIH
Loplabbet
rt FIH
Gbg Inne
Gbg Inne
Julklapp
FIH

Vaxjo

Pallas

Gbg Inne
ISM Norrkdping
Jonesboro ARK

Vaxjo



K H6jd

Emma Green-Tregaro 84 1.96 3/3 IEM Scandinavium
Vendela von Corswant 93 1.74 27/1 Pallas

Sara Skogman 95 1.70 13/1 Boras

K Stav

* Caroline Adams / Skottland 89 3.65 17/1 Nordstan

Thea Nyberg 92 3.60 9/2 Wien, AUT
Emma Kuutti 98 3.02 10/3 IUSM Mamlmo
K Lingd

Sara Skogman 95 5.54 28/2 Scandinavium
Vendela von Corswant 93 5.26 28/2 Scandinavium
Alva Murtoniemi-Grabel 99 5.18 23/2 Loplabbet

K Tresteg

Sara Skogman 95 12.03 16/2 ISM Norrkdping
Vendela von Corswant 93 11.47 2/2 Gbg Inne

Alva Murtoniemi-Grabel 99 11.05 234/2 Loplabbet

K Femkamp

Sara Skogman 95 3.361 10/2 Vaxjo

F14 4x200m

Alva Murtoniemi-Grabel- Terese Natstrand- Emma Hamilton- Della Mansson 1.53.48 8/12 JquIapp

F14 60m - GM 8.40

Rebecca Strand 99 8.44 23/2 Loplabbet
Della Mansson 99 8.52 9/12  Julklapp
Emma Hamilton 99 8.61 26/1 Pallas
Alva Murtoniemi-Grabel 99 8.62 24/11 Advent
Mathilda Fogelberg 99 8.87 26/1 Pallas
Lina Toremark 99 8.91 26/1 Pallas
Stina Nystrom 99 9.18 26/1 Pallas
F14 200m — GM 28.20

Alva Murtoniemi-Grabel 99 27.66 1/12 rt FIH
Lina Toremark 99 27.99 24/2 Loplabbet
Emma Hamilton 99 28.12 1/12 rt FIH
Rebecca Strand 99 28.48 2/2 Gbg Inne
Della Mansson 99 28.63 9/12  Julklapp
Mathilda Fogelberg 99 29.29 26/1  Pallas
Stina Nystrom 99 30.57 1/12 rt FIH

F14 1000m - GM 3.26.00

Stina Nystrom 99 3.33.20 24/11 Advent
F14 Hack 60m - GM 10.10

Mathilda Fogelberg 99 10.06 24/2 Loplabbet
Alva Murtoniemi-Grabel 99 10.28 27/1 Pallas
F14 H6jd - GM 1.44

Lina Toremark 99 1.47 24/2 Loplabbet
F14 Langd — GM 4.60

Alva Murtoniemi-Grabel 99 5.18 23/2 Loplabbet
Della Mansson 99 4.69 15/2 rt FIH
Rebecca Strand 99 4.56 15/2 rt FIH
Emma Hamilton 99 4.55 12/1 UDM FIH

Mathilda Fogelberg 99 4.52 23/2 Loplabbet



Lina Toremark

F14 Tresteg — GM 9.60
Alva Murtoniemi-Gréabel
Della Mansson

Rebecca Strand
Mathilda Fogelberg
Lina Toremark

Emma Hamilton

Stina Nystrom

F13 60m - GM 8.55
Therese Natstrand
Ella Melin

Wilma Kallquist
Olivia Lindstréom

F13 200m - GM 29.00
Therese Natstrand

Ella Melin

Olivia Lindstrom
Nathalie Nystrom
Linnea Hovtun

Jenny Kellnor

Moa Thorin

F13 800m -GM 2.41.00
Linnea Hovtun

Moa Thorin

Jenny Kellnor

F13 Hick 60m - GM 10.75

Wilma Kallquist
Ella Melin

F13 Hojd -GM 1.41
Therese Natstrand
Linnea Hovtun

F13 Lingd - GM 4.70z
Therese Natstrand
Wilma Kallquist

Olivia Lindstrom
Nathalie Nystrém
Jenny Kellnor

Moa Thorin

Ella Melin

F13 Tresteg - GM 9.60z
Wilma Kallquist

F13 Kula (2 kg) - GM 9.90
Ella Melin

F12 60m

Sandra Jonsson-Lorentsson
Charite Mumbobgo

Hedda Tellow

Klara Mattsson

Tindra Andblad

99

99
99
99
99
99
99
99

00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00

00
00

00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00

00

01
02
02
01
01

4.43

11.05
9.76
9.80
9.61
9.25
9.16
7.97

8.62
8.88
8.95
9.05

28.42
29.99
31.44
32.30
33.13
34.39
35.35

2.58.87
3.03.51
3.14.26

12.51
12.80

1.38
1.35

4.50
4.15
3.95
3.85
3.67
3.49
3.37

9.10

6.97

8.78
9.06
9.08
9.10
9.11

3/2

24/2
8/12
17/3
8/12
1/12
1/12
1/12

12/1
23/2
12/1
27/1

2/2
24/2
2/2
24/2
1/12
24/2
2/2

23/2
8/12
24/11

2/2
2/2

23/2
27/1

24/2
24/2
25/11
24/2
24/2
24/2
26/1

24/2

25/11

27/1
23/2
3/2

9/12
9/12

Gbg Inne

Loplabbet
Julklapp
GM Vixjo
Julklapp
rt FIH

rt FIH

rt FIH

UDM FIH
Loplabbet
UDM FIH
Pallas

Gbg Inne
Loplabbet
Gbg Inne
Loplabbet
rt FIH
Loplabbet
Gbg Inne

Loplabbet
Julklapp
Advent

Gbg Inne
Gbg Inne

Loplabbet
Pallas

Loplabbet
Loplabbet
Advent
Loplabbet
Loplabbet
Loplabbet
Pallas

Loplabbet

Advent

Pallas
Loplabbet
Gbg Inne
Julklapp
Julklapp



Sofie Hammarstrom
Annie Lundin
Nike Thanner
Karolina Ericsson
Line Séderpalm
Amber Ostberg
Ellen Molin
Celine Ullstrom
Cajsa-Stina Strand
Alva Bengtstrom
Karin Nystrom

F12 200m

Line Soéderpalm
Celine Ullstrom
Alva Bengtstrom
Cajsa-Stina Strand

F12 600m

Klara Mattsson
Charite Mumbobgo
Hedda Tellow
Karolina Ericsson
Alva Bengtstrom

F12 Hojd
Sandra Jonsson-Lorentsson

Annie Lundin
Hedda Tellow

F12 Langd
Charite Mumbobgo

Tindra Andblad
Annie Lundin
Hedda Tellow
Line Soderpalm
Sofie Hammarstrom
Nike Thanner
Amber Ostberg
Karolina Ericsson
Klara Mattsson
Celine Ullstrom
Cajsa-Stina Strand
Alva Bengtstrom
Karin Nystréom

F12 Kula (2 kg)
Hedda Tellow

Karoline Ericsson
Amber Ostberg

03
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
04
03
03

01
01
03
04

01
02
02
01
03

01
01
02

02
01
01
02
01
03
01
01
01
01
01
04
03
03

02
01
01

9.31
9.38
9.58
9.63
9.67
9.86
10.16
10.20
10.36
10.50
10.52

33.97
35.85
36.31
37.40

1.58.32
2.03.35
2.06.40
2.09.05
2.27.34

1.40
1.22
1.06

4.26
4.01
3.93
3.89
3.86
3.72
3.66
3.62
3.60
3.46
3.42
3.18
3.01
2.79

7.08
6.36
5.45

9/12
23/2
3/2
25/11
27/1
23/2
9/12
27/1
25/11
25/11
9/12

1/12
24/2
1/12
1/12

2/2
23/2
26/1
24/11
8/12

25/11
25/11
25/11

24/2
24/2
24/2
27/1
9/12
27/1
24/11
24/2
24/11
27/1
24/2
24/2
26/1
24/2

24/11
24/11
24/2

Julklapp
Loplabbet
Gbg Inne
Advent
Pallas
Loplabbet
Julklapp
Pallas
Advent
Advent
Julklapp

rt FIH
Loplabbet
rt FIH
rt FIH

Gbg Inne
Loplabbet
Pallas
Advent
Julklapp

Advent
Advent
Advent

Loplabbet
Loplabbet
Loplabbet
Pallas
Julklapp
Pallas
Advent
Loplabbet
Advent
Pallas
Loplabbet
Loplabbet
Pallas
Loplabbet

Advent
Advent
Loplabbet



